OO NO U D WN F*i%

N NP RRPRRPRRRRRR
R O LWOoWNOOUD WNRER O

OO NO U A WN R E;

N NP RRPRRRPRRPERRR
R O WOoLNOUA WNRO

19.10.2013

OEBOYKU

®no
'ycbkoBa AHa
MenexvHa KpuctuHa
Ky3HeuoBa AnekcaHgpa
CaswnHoBa Anuca
banawoBa AnekcaHgpa
Mokngosa Mapus
KyopsiBueBa EnnsaBeTa
FOguHa Kcenuns
Kucenésa Onbra
NoknpoBa AHacTacus
Bonkosa [Japbs
CocHoBckas Apocnasa
Ky3HeuoBa [apbs
Kawwupckasa MNMonuHa
MBaHoBa BepoHuka
KoBaneHko MaprapuTta
Monukapnosa Mapus
Kypasnésa KapuHa
BacunbeBa AHHa
MBaHoBa AgenvHa
TuxoHoBa MpuHa

MAJIbYUKHU

(ol [e)
HukynuH Makcum
WndppuH EBrexnin
KoHknH AnekcaHap
BacuneHko VeaH
LWypuk OeHuc
MywknH PomaH
CanbHukoB AnekcaHap
CknsipoB Tumodpen
JNlegHéB CaBBa
JleweHko Muxaun
JlyHsakuH Cepren
TiopuH Ky3sbma
Xapkesud NnatoH
>KykoB Tumodpen
3natnH BaH
Pakos Bnagumup
AnakpuHckuin AHgpen
Ceprees Makcum
Heuaes KoHcTaHTWH
TumodgeeB Anekcen
WndppuH Hukonam

KoHTpOnbHLIN CTApPT

50 M. KpoJib Ha CNUHE

rog
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003

rog
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004

lioH
lioH
lioH
210H
lioH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
3B3p
210H
3B3p
lioH

210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H

Jlyqwuili Pesynbrat

46,99
49
45,72
50,64
46,9
51,65
56,35
50,03
55,96
51,76
55,51
55,93
55,04
1,04,17
1,03,69
1,09,70
52,42
43,64
52,66

47,8

Jlyqwuii Pesynbrat

45,18
49,99
46,04
44,64
46,39
49,99
44,9
50,9
47,78
46,7

46,97
46,79
52,76
48,36
55,24
47,51
48,48
49,92
52,01
51,6

45,2
46,09
48,9
49,36
49,58
50,2

50,75
51,36
51,94
52,1

52,77
53,33
55,19
59,35
59,93

1,02,81

43,3
43,8

44,44
44,5

44,85
45,07
46,35
46,42
46,76
46,85
46,85
46,95
47,2

47,21
47,35
47,91
48,05
48,48
48,62
48,65
49,24

DQ

Ln 25m

Paspsag,
lioH
1oH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
310H
310H

Paspsapg,
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

depoTos MaBen
JlegHés Neoprun
Monskos Npoxop
CnoboxaHuH MéTtp
AnsKpuyHCcKuU Anekcangp
Mpuropbes JaHuun
Axkmmos Muxann
KanmbikoB JaHuun
Cnosuukun Jleounpg,
Unccep CeméH
KopHeT AdaHacui
YKunakos [leHunc
KOguues Neoprui
KoueTkoB AnekcaHgp
MobGeran Jemua
ConouleHko Huknta
Cpaboe Muxaun
Benobocos ApTém
MwupoHoB Bacunui
KysHeuoB Makcum
MaHoB YnbsH
UeboTkoB AnekcaHap
[NoToknH Bnagncnas
MepkypbeB Anekcanap
opbyHoe JaHuna
Kypbatos Omutpun
J1a63o Huknta
Moagmapér AnekcaHap

2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004

210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
31oH
210H
210H
3toH
31toH
210H
210H
3 1oH
31toH
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
3toH
210H
210H
210H

51,62
47,19
52,34
49,68
48,48

50,67
53,76
52,34
52,91
54,89
50,27
56,37

54,43
53,84
52,34
56,49
56,75
56,33
1,00,28
55,6
54,44
49,88
56,89
54,98
56,8

49,36
49,39
49,54
50,14
50,16
50,19
50,34
50,8
50,98
51,09
51,15
51,33
52,09
52,54
52,8
53,03
53,2
54.59
54,77
55,44
56,54
56,6

DQ

DQ

DQ

210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
210H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H
310H

Brnepsble



