## <u>Контрольный старт</u>

ЦП 25м

50 м. кроль на спине

Nº	ФИО	год		Лучший	Результат	Разряд
1	Гуськова Яна	2004	1юн	46,99	45,2	1юн
2	Мелехина Кристина	2004	1юн	49	46,09	1юн
3	Кузнецова Александра	2006	1юн	45,72	48,9	2юн
4	Савинова Алиса	2004	2юн	50,64	49,36	2юн
5	Балашова Александра	2004	1юн	46,9	49,58	2юн
6	Покидова Мария	2004	2юн	51,65	50,2	2юн
7	Кудрявцева Елизавета	2004	2юн	56,35	50,75	2юн
8	Юдина Ксения	2004	2юн	50,03	51,36	2юн
9	Киселёва Ольга	2005	2юн	55,96	51,94	2юн
10	Покидова Анастасия	2004	2юн	51,76	52,1	2юн
11	Волкова Дарья	2004	2юн	55,51	52,77	2юн
12	Сосновская Ярослава	2004	2юн	55,93	53,33	2юн
13	Кузнецова Дарья	2004	2юн	55,04	55,19	2юн
14	Каширская Полина	2004	2юн	1,04,17	59,35	3юн
15	Иванова Вероника	2004	2юн	1,03,69	59,93	3юн
16	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	2юн	1,09,70	1,02,81	
17	Поликарпова Мария	2004	2юн	52,42		
18	Журавлёва Карина	2004	Звзр	43,64		
19	Васильева Анна	2004	2юн	52,66		
20	Иванова Аделина	2004	Звзр			
21	Тихонова Ирина	2003	1юн	47,8		

## МАЛЬЧИКИ

Nº	ФИО	год		Лучший	Результат		Разряд
1	Никулин Максим	2004	2юн	45,18	43,3		2юн
2	Шифрин Евгений	2004	2юн	49,99	43,8		2юн
3	Конкин Александр	2004	2юн	46,04	44,44		2юн
4	Василенко Иван	2004	2юн	44,64	44,5		2юн
5	Щурик Денис	2004	2юн	46,39	44,85		2юн
6	Пушкин Роман	2005	2юн	49,99	45,07		2юн
7	Сальников Александр	2004	2юн	44,9	46,35		2юн
8	Скляров Тимофей	2004	2юн	50,9	46,42		2юн
9	Леднёв Савва	2005	2юн	47,78	46,76		2юн
10	Лещенко Михаил	2004	2юн	46,7	46,85		2юн
11	Лунякин Сергей	2004	2юн		46,85		2юн
12	Тюрин Кузьма	2004	2юн	46,97	46,95		2юн
13	Харкевич Платон	2004	2юн	46,79	47,2		2юн
14	Жуков Тимофей	2004	2юн	52,76	47,21	DQ	2юн
15	Златин Иван	2005	2юн	48,36	47,35		2юн
16	Раков Владимир	2004	2юн	55,24	47,91		2юн
17	Алякринский Андрей	2004	2юн	47,51	48,05		2юн
18	Сергеев Максим	2005	2юн	48,48	48,48		2юн
19	Нечаев Константин	2004	2юн	49,92	48,62		2юн
20	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	2юн	52,01	48,65		2юн
21	Шифрин Николай	2004	2юн	51,6	49,24		2юн

22	Федотов Павел	2004	2юн	51,62	49,36		2юн	
23	Леднёв Георгий	2005	2юн	47,19	49,39		2юн	
24	Поляков Прохор	2004	2юн	52,34	49,54		2юн	
25	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	2юн	49,68	50,14		2юн	
26	Алякринский Александр	2004	2юн	48,48	50,16		2юн	
27	Григорьев Даниил	2004	2юн		50,19		2юн	
28	Якимов Михаил	2004	2юн	50,67	50,34		2юн	
29	Калмыков Даниил	2004	2юн	53,76	50,8		2юн	
30	Словицкий Леонид	2004	2юн	52,34	50,98	DQ	2юн	
31	Циссер Семён	2004	2юн	52,91	51,09		2юн	
32	Корнет Афанасий	2004	3юн	54,89	51,15		2юн	впервые
33	Жидков Денис	2004	2юн	50,27	51,33		2юн	
34	Юдичев Георгий	2004	2юн	56,37	52,09		3юн	
35	Кочетков Александр	2004	3юн		52,54		3юн	
36	Побегай Демид	2005	3юн	54,43	52,8		3юн	
37	Солощенко Никита	2004	2юн	53,84	53,03		3юн	
38	Срабов Михаил	2005	2юн	52,34	53,2		3юн	
39	Белобосов Артём	2004	3 юн	56,49	54.59		3юн	
40	Миронов Василий	2004	3юн	56,75	54,77	DQ	3юн	
41	Кузнецов Максим	2004	2юн	56,33	55,44		3юн	
42	Панов Ульян	2004	2юн	1,00,28	56,54		3юн	
43	Чеботков Александр	2004	2юн	55,6	56,6	DQ	3юн	
44	Потокин Владислав	2004	2юн	54,44				
45	Меркурьев Александр	2003	2юн	49,88				
46	Горбунов Данила	2004	3юн	56,89				
47	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	2юн	54,98				
48	Лабзо Никита	2004	2юн	56,8				
49	Подмарёв Александр	2004	2юн					